

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 154 OF 2007 IN Civil Appeal 5673/2006

MOHD.ASIF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK VERMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aslam Sammani, Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested by the learned counsel for contemnor No.2, two
weeks' time is granted, as last chance, to file counter affidavit.

List again on 24.4.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar